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Susan D. Larson's Bowling Record
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/04/24 149 40 166 161 120 447 567 447 3 149.00 - 0.00 = 149.00 166 447 206 567
2 09/11/24 149 0 0 0 447 3 149.00 - 149.00 = 0.00 166 447 206 567
3 09/18/24 149 40 158 171 145 474 594 921 6 153.50 - 149.00 = 4.50 171 474 211 594
4 09/25/24 153 0 0 0 921 6 153.50 - 153.50 = 0.00 171 474 211 594
5 10/02/24 153 37 135 174 140 449 560 1370 9 152.22 - 153.50 = -1.28 174 474 211 594
6 10/09/24 152 0 0 0 1370 9 152.22 - 152.22 = 0.00 174 474 211 594
7 10/16/24 152 38 139 120 171 430 544 1800 12 150.00 - 152.22 = -2.22 174 474 211 594
8 10/23/24 150 0 0 0 1800 12 150.00 - 150.00 = 0.00 174 474 211 594
9 10/30/24 150 40 130 165 198 493 613 2293 15 152.87 - 150.00 = 2.87 198 493 238 613

10 11/06/24 152 0 0 0 2293 15 152.87 - 152.87 = 0.00 198 493 238 613
11 11/13/24 152 0 0 0 2293 15 152.87 - 152.87 = 0.00 198 493 238 613
12 11/20/24 152 0 0 0 2293 15 152.87 - 152.87 = 0.00 198 493 238 613
13 12/04/24 152 38 140 154 117 411 525 2704 18 150.22 - 152.87 = -2.64 198 493 238 613
14 12/11/24 150 40 156 147 180 483 603 3187 21 151.76 - 150.22 = 1.54 198 493 238 613
15 12/18/24 151 0 0 0 3187 21 151.76 - 151.76 = 0.00 198 493 238 613
16 01/08/25 151 39 164 132 158 454 571 3641 24 151.71 - 151.76 = -0.05 198 493 238 613
17 01/15/25 151 39 155 164 180 499 616 4140 27 153.33 - 151.71 = 1.62 198 499 238 616
18 01/22/25 153 37 167 164 156 487 598 4627 30 154.23 - 153.33 = 0.90 198 499 238 616
19 01/29/25 154 0 0 0 4627 30 154.23 - 154.23 = 0.00 198 499 238 616
20 02/05/25 154 36 161 148 176 485 593 5112 33 154.91 - 154.23 = 0.68 198 499 238 616
21 02/26/25 154 36 129 223 198 550 658 5662 36 157.28 - 154.91 = 2.37 223 550 259 658
22 03/05/25 157 34 158 129 177 464 566 6126 39 157.08 - 157.28 = -0.20 223 550 259 658
23 03/12/25 157 34 133 156 168 457 559 6583 42 156.74 - 157.08 = -0.34 223 550 259 658
24 03/26/25 156 35 143 145 121 409 514 6992 45 155.38 - 156.74 = -1.36 223 550 259 658
25 04/02/25 155 36 136 156 174 466 574 7458 48 155.38 - 155.38 = 0.00 223 550 259 658
26 04/09/25 155 0 0 0 7458 48 155.38 - 155.38 = 0.00 223 550 259 658
27 04/16/25 155 36 156 155 159 470 578 7928 51 155.45 - 155.38 = 0.08 223 550 259 658
28 04/23/25 155 36 172 174 158 504 612 8432 54 156.15 - 155.45 = 0.70 223 550 259 658
29 04/30/25 156 0 0 0 8432 54 156.15 - 156.15 = 0.00 223 550 259 658
30 05/07/25 156 35 0 0 8432 54 156.15 - 156.15 = 0.00 223 550 259 658

End of 2nd split

You have 1 week of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
4 15 28 6 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
5 11 1 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
149.89 157.67 160.89

High game of 223  on week 21 High series of 550  on week 21 High average of 157.28  after bowling week 21
Low game of 117  on week 13 Low series of 409  on week 24 Low average of 149.00  after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 172  on week 28 Game #2: 223  on week 21 Game #3: 198  on week 9

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34
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Tascia M. Morris's Bowling Record
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/04/24 92 86 87 92 97 276 534 276 3 92.00 - 0.00 = 92.00 97 276 183 534
2 09/11/24 92 86 91 90 142 323 581 599 6 99.83 - 92.00 = 7.83 142 323 228 581
3 09/18/24 99 80 134 109 141 384 624 983 9 109.22 - 99.83 = 9.39 142 384 228 624
4 09/25/24 109 72 130 85 96 311 527 1294 12 107.83 - 109.22 = -1.39 142 384 228 624
5 10/02/24 107 74 110 119 110 339 561 1633 15 108.87 - 107.83 = 1.03 142 384 228 624
6 10/09/24 108 0 0 0 1633 15 108.87 - 108.87 = 0.00 142 384 228 624
7 10/16/24 108 0 0 0 1633 15 108.87 - 108.87 = 0.00 142 384 228 624
8 10/23/24 108 73 101 119 116 336 555 1969 18 109.39 - 108.87 = 0.52 142 384 228 624
9 10/30/24 109 72 115 105 99 319 535 2288 21 108.95 - 109.39 = -0.44 142 384 228 624

10 11/06/24 108 73 131 116 106 353 572 2641 24 110.04 - 108.95 = 1.09 142 384 228 624
11 11/13/24 110 72 104 77 127 308 524 2949 27 109.22 - 110.04 = -0.82 142 384 228 624
12 11/20/24 109 72 a99 a99 a99 297 513 2949 27 109.22 - 109.22 = 0.00 142 384 228 624
13 12/04/24 109 72 a99 a99 a99 297 513 2949 27 109.22 - 109.22 = 0.00 142 384 228 624
14 12/11/24 109 72 a99 a99 a99 297 513 2949 27 109.22 - 109.22 = 0.00 142 384 228 624
15 12/18/24 109 72 a99 a99 a99 297 513 2949 27 109.22 - 109.22 = 0.00 142 384 228 624
16 01/08/25 109 0 0 0 2949 27 109.22 - 109.22 = 0.00 142 384 228 624
17 01/15/25 109 0 0 0 2949 27 109.22 - 109.22 = 0.00 142 384 228 624
18 01/22/25 109 0 0 0 2949 27 109.22 - 109.22 = 0.00 142 384 228 624
19 01/29/25 109 0 0 0 2949 27 109.22 - 109.22 = 0.00 142 384 228 624
20 02/05/25 109 0 0 0 2949 27 109.22 - 109.22 = 0.00 142 384 228 624
21 02/26/25 109 0 0 0 2949 27 109.22 - 109.22 = 0.00 142 384 228 624
22 03/05/25 109 0 0 0 2949 27 109.22 - 109.22 = 0.00 142 384 228 624
23 03/12/25 109 0 0 0 2949 27 109.22 - 109.22 = 0.00 142 384 228 624
24 03/26/25 109 0 0 0 2949 27 109.22 - 109.22 = 0.00 142 384 228 624
25 04/02/25 109 0 0 0 2949 27 109.22 - 109.22 = 0.00 142 384 228 624
26 04/09/25 109 0 0 0 2949 27 109.22 - 109.22 = 0.00 142 384 228 624
27 04/16/25 109 0 0 0 2949 27 109.22 - 109.22 = 0.00 142 384 228 624
28 04/23/25 109 0 0 0 2949 27 109.22 - 109.22 = 0.00 142 384 228 624
29 04/30/25 109 0 0 0 2949 27 109.22 - 109.22 = 0.00 142 384 228 624
30 05/07/25 109 72 0 0 2949 27 109.22 - 109.22 = 0.00 142 384 228 624

End of 2nd split

You have 1 week of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
9 12 6

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
9

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
111.44 101.33 114.89

High game of 142  on week 2 High series of 384  on week 3 High average of 110.04  after bowling week 10
Low game of 77  on week 11 Low series of 276  on week 1 Low average of 92.00  after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 134  on week 3 Game #2: 119  on week 5 Game #3: 142  on week 2

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34
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